
Top Crawford DHIA Cows By
JEFFREY RANEY

CAROL
MARTHA
TRISH

RAY & HELEN ANTHONY
300

HIGH PROTEIN COWS CRAWFORD COUNTY 27,925
30,873
27,693

PRO-
MILK FAT TEINCOW'S NAME

32,196
CRAWFORD COUNTY SAM HEAGY

06 30,026
BLACK POND FARMS

POLLY
LEGGS
COLEEN
BLANCH
LEE
SHEIK
AMARA

32,384
27,927
28,171
27,243
29,299
27,661
26,266

1126
1254
1064

RONALD KALINOWSKI
DIEDRA 30,933

LARRY E CHARLES
198
SUPER
LIP
DIAMON
210

DAN E MILLER
145

27,309
25,888
22,821
26,326
27,973

WIL-AIRE FARM
STONEY
BRIANA

ALRIGHT FARMS
CINDY
LENA
JOYCE
AGNES
SHERRY
LORENE
KATHY 2
ABBY 2
MARY

32,065
28,242 27,003

RICHARD S. SANDY BYHAM
DARCIE
ARIEL

32,613
36,442
33,683
31,502
26,438
27,102
30,660
29,009
29,401

28,303
26,703

ANDREW MULLET
JUNE

GREENE ACRES
25,132

SILVA 25,786

GERALD R DONOVAN
BROOKE

SHANNON AND BRENDA IRWIN
51 25,898

ALLEN FARMS
T529

25,235
RYND HOME FARMS

PUNCH
JAMIE
DANA
DEANE
KEISHA

31,401
30,391
29,001
31,671
26,104

28,502
INFIELD BROTHERS

DEVLON
AGGIE

26,028
26,680CUSTEAD-VALLEY FARMS

SUPREM
LORENE
CINDY
STACY
TINA
JAMIE
JOAN
DORRIE

29,655
28,444
28,838
26,882
26,312
22,555
25,316
26,268

1038
977
749
637
824
833
827
859

JAMES + JANET HUNTER
SLY 27,783

ERIE COUNTY

MCLAUGHLIN FARM
35
07

27,684
26,990

PastureMat
The Golden Standard In Cow Comfort

Why Pasture Mat? The Rewards
Pasture Mat is tighjjy stuffed with • Better Cow Health
rubber and sewn every 4” to prevent . Reduced Leg injuryshifting • . Reduced Swollen Hocks
Proven most durable top cover . Mofe Lactatlon Per Cow . MoreLeast abrasive top cover on the
market

• Reduced Bedding Costs
Fits any stall. . Pasture Mats Often Pay For
Proven performance. Themselves Within 6 Months.
For details and installation with over 6 years experience, call:
Petersheim’s Cow Mattresses

117 Christiana Pike (Route 372), Christiana, PA 17509
610-593-2242U S Pat. No

5653195 Ask For Merrill orSam

979
1067

952

1092

828

1010

910
852
942
915
839

846

811
844

940

1005

898

955

998

938
935

1093

716
1012

BUY,
SELL,

TRADE
OR

RENT
THROUGH

THE
CLASSIFIED

ADS
IN

Lancaster
Farming

PHONE
717-626-1164

OR
717-394-3047

FAX
717-733-6058

OWNER

885
1140

821
969

729
985

1276
1151
1160
1208
1120
1125

906
1223

974

1021
994

1028
1026
1081

1062
965
906
887
871
857
810

1055
938

1035
1027
1023
983
963
931
924
896
875

957
935
913
899
888

Protein For December
MERCER COUNTY

WEST BRANCH HOLSTEIN
14
507
9704
9537
660
9546
9573

29,309
28,085
26,803
26,795
24,403
23,658
26,537

880 917
953 889
756 856
920 855
941 841
882 822
720 802

HIGHLAND HOLSTEINS
131 25,481 see

VENAGO COUNTY

ROLLING SPRING FARM
DECADE 29,187 1061 940

WARREN COUNTY

NICKERSON FARM 2
1070 24,508 1043 803

Foot Clinic Slated
For February 4

BARABOO, Wise. - Pennsyl-
vania hoof trimmer and member
of the Hoof Trimmers Assoc-
iation, Inc., Paul Neer from
Belleville, is hosting a Foot
Clinic Feb. 4, 2000, in State
College, Pa., at the Penn State

one interested in hoof care is
invited to attend. The clinic will
include numerous guest speak-
ers, live hoof trimming demon-
strations and a complimentary
chicken and ribs lunch at 12
p.m.

Ag. Arena Building, from-10 a.m.
to 3 p.m. There will be coffee and
donuts at 9:30 a.m. Dairy pro-
ducers, hoof trimmers, veteri-
narians, nutritionists and any-

Extension veterinarian and
hoof care specialist Dr. Jan
Shearer of the University of
Florida is the keynote speaker.

HEATMOR OUTDOOR WOOD FURNACE
• Heat Home, Hot Water, Outbuildings
• No Fire Danger or Chimney Worries
• Forced Air or Hot Water Heating
• 3 Sizes -18 Colors
• Forced Draft - Ash Auger Clean-out
• Wood or Coal Grates
• High Efficiency - Clean Burning
• 10 Year Corrosion Warranty
• Financing & Dealerships Available

Outback Heating Dist.
* 888-763-8617Stainless Steel

Attention, teachers!
_

a l®@& imt® the rwnoßE

A PROGRAM j„ TEACHERS •] LEBANON COUNIIES

Take a look into the future
at a special 3-day Seminar.

How do wv save Ihe uood and develop a vision tor the
future of Lancaster and Lebanon Counties?

Seminar dates:
March 1 • March 23 • April 13

Learn from experts at this workshop for master teachers. The seminar
includes hands-on activities, a county-wide field trip to examine
environmental concerns and an extensive packet ofteaching materials.

Leant about these important issues:
Land use • Clean air • Waste management • Clean water

Deadline for application is January 28, 2000

To become the Master Teacher from vour district,
contact vour school district superintendent.

For information about the seminar, contact Dawn L. Weaver,
Lancaster Newspapers, Inc.
Phone: 717-291-8701; e-mail: dweaver@lnpnews.com

Sponsors of “A Look into the Future ” include
Financial support from Engle-Hambnght and Davies, Inc., Insurance &Real
Estate, Lancaster County Planning Commission, Lebanon County Planning
Department, Lancaster-Lebanon lU. 13, Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster
County, The Hourglass Foundation,Citizens for Responsible Growth and
Lancaster Newspapers, Inc

lirtrlliflpnftr £ZI Imimal LANCASTER NEW ERA SUNDAV NEWS

947
935
881

943

932

901

869
864
844
814
807

863

862
838

860

857

839

839

838

829
800

812

857
821

1080


