## Top Crawford DHIA Cows By Protein For December

				JEFFREY RANEY			
	TO COUNTY OF	WTMAT		CAROL	27,925	979	947
HIGH PROTEIN COWS - C	LKAWFORD CO	2141 1	PRO-	MARTHA TRISH	30,873	1067	935
OWNER - COW'S NAME	MILL E	N.TT			27,693	952	881
OWNER - COW'S NAME	MITTE LY	3.1	IETIN	RAY & HELEN ANTHONY			
CRAWFORD COUNTY				300	32,196	1092	943
CRAWFORD COUNTY				SAM HEAGY 06			
BLACK POND FARMS					30,026	828	932
POLLY	32,384	1126	1062	RONALD KALINOWSKI			
LEGGS	27 927	1254	965	DIEDRA	30,933	1010	901
COLEEN	27,927 28,171 27,243	1064	906	LARRY E CHARLES			
BLANCH	27,243	885	887	198	27,309		869
BLANCH	2,,213		071	SUPER LIP	25,888		864
LEE SHEIK	27 661	821	857	LIP	22,821		844
	26,266	969	810	DIAMON	26,326	915	814
AMARA				210	27,973	839	807
WIL-AIRE FARM	22 065	720	1055	DAN E MILLER			
STONEY	32,003	005	938	145	27,003	846	863
BRIANA	20,242	303	230	RICHARD & SANDY BYHAM			
ALRIGHT FARMS	32,613	1276	1035	DARCIE	28,303	811	862
CINDY	36,442			ARIEL	26,703	844	838
L <b>ENA</b> JOYCE	30,442			ANDREW MULLET			
JOYCE	33,683		_	JUNE	25,132	940	860
AGNES SHERRY LORENE	31,502	1120	963	GREENE ACRES			
SHERRY LORENE	26,438	1120	931				
LORENE	27,102	1172	331	SILVA	25,786	1005	857
KATHY2	30,660	1000	92 <b>4</b> 896	CERTIFIED D. DOLLEGE			
ABBY2	29,009	1223	075				
MARY	29,401	9/4	875	BROOKE	25,235	898	839
RYND HOME FARMS			003	SHANNON AND BRENDA IRWIN			
PUNCH	31,401	1021	957 935	51	25,898	955	839
JAMIE	30,391 29,001	994	935	ALLEN FARMS T529			
DANA	29,001	1028	913	T529	28,502	998	838
DEANE	31,011	1020	. 000	THE TECH DROTHERS			
KEISHA	26,104	1081	. 888	DEVLON AGGIE	26,028		829
CUSTEAD-VALLEY FARMS	5			AGGIE JAMES + JANET HUNTER SLY	26,680	935	800
SUPREM	29,655			JAMES + JANET HUNTER			
LORENE	28,444		893	SLY	27,783	1093	812
CINDY	28,838	749					
STACY	26,882	637					
TINA	26,312	824	837				
CINDY STACY TINA JAMIE JOAN	22,555	833	825	MCLAUGHLIN FARM			
JOAN	25,316	821	7 814	35	27,684		
DORRIE	26,268	859	9 812	07	26,990	1012	821

WEST BRANCH HOLSTEIN			
14	29,309		
507	28,085		
9704	26,803		
9537	26,795		
660	24,403		
9546	23,658		
9573	26,537	720	802
HIGHLAND HOLSTEINS			
131	25,481	1080	866
VENAGO COUNTY			
ROLLING SPRING FARM	00.105	1061	040
DECADE	29,187	1001	940
WARREN COUNTY			
NICKERSON FARM 2			
1070	24,508	1043	803

### **Foot Clinic Slated** For February 4

BARABOO, Wisc. - Pennsylvania hoof trimmer and member of the Hoof Trimmers Association, Inc., Paul Neer from Belleville, is hosting a Foot Clinic Feb. 4, 2000, in State College, Pa., at the Penn State Ag. Arena Building, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. There will be coffee and donuts at 9:30 a.m. Dairy producers, hoof trimmers, veterinarians, nutritionists and anyone interested in hoof care is invited to attend. The clinic will include numerous guest speakers, live hoof trimming demonstrations and a complimentary chicken and ribs lunch at 12

Extension veterinarian and hoof care specialist Dr. Jan Shearer of the University of Florida is the keynote speaker.

BUY, SELL, **TRADE** OR **RENT THROUGH** THE **CLASSIFIED ADS** IN

Lancaster **Farming** 

**PHONE** 717-626-1164 OR 717-394-3047

**FAX** 717-733-6058



# The Golden Standard In Cow Comfort



Why Pasture Mat?

Pasture Mat is tightly stuffed with rubber and sewn every 4" to prevent shifting

Proven most durable top cover Least abrasive top cover on the market

Fits any stall.

Proven performance.



- Better Cow Health
- Reduced Leg Injury
- Reduced Swollen Hocks
- More Lactation Per Cow More
- · Reduced Bedding Costs
- Pasture Mats Often Pay For Themselves Within 6 Months.

For details and installation with over 6 years experience, call: Petersheim's Cow Mattresses

#### 117 Christiana Pike (Route 372), Christiana, PA 17509

US Pat. No 5653195

610-593-2242

Ask For Merrill or Sam



#### ELIMINATE HEATING BII

KENNETH V. STAUFFER R.R. #1 Box 307, Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA 17853 PHONE (717) 539-4606 FAX (717) 539-4703 1-888-539-4606

Please Call For Free Information!

#### **OUTDOOR WOOD FURNACE**



**Stainless Steel** 

- Heat Home, Hot Water, Outbuildings
- No Fire Danger or Chimney Worries
- Forced Air or Hot Water Heating
- 3 Sizes 18 Colors
- Forced Draft Ash Auger Clean-out
- Wood or Coal Grates
- High Efficiency Clean Burning
- 10 Year Corrosion Warranty
- Financing & Dealerships Available

**Outback Heating Dist.** 888-763-8617

## Attention, teachers!



Take a look into the future at a special 3-day Seminar.

How do we save the good and develop a vision for the future of Lancaster and Lebanon Counties?

> Seminar dates: March 1 • March 23 • April 13

Learn from experts at this workshop for master teachers. The seminar includes hands-on activities, a county-wide field trip to examine environmental concerns and an extensive packet of teaching materials.

Learn about these important issues: Land use • Clean air • Waste management • Clean water

To become the Master Teacher from your district, contact your school district superintendent.

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION IS JANUARY 28, 2000

For information about the seminar, contact Dawn L. Weaver,

Lancaster Newspapers, Inc. Phone: 717-291-8701; e-mail: dweaver@Inpnews.com

Sponsors of "A Look into the Future" include Financial support from Engle-Hambright and Davies, Inc., Insurance &Real Estate, Lancaster County Planning Commission, Lebanon County Planning Department, Lancaster-Lebanon I U. 13, Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster County, The Hourglass Foundation, Citizens for Responsible Growth and Lancaster Newspapers, Inc.

Intelligencer Journal LANCASTER NEW ERA SUNDAY NEWS